
(PRODUCTS NOT SHOWN ACTUAL SIZE. SEE SIZE DESCRIPTION FOR MORE INFO)

ALTERNATE VIEWS

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

ITEM # VPL-43LAPEL PIN

Description- Rectangular aluminum lapel pin with military clutch back.  

Laminated full color printed digital label.

Material- Aluminum

Finish- Natural

Size- 1” x .75” 

Print Area- .95” x .7” 

Weight- 0.1 oz

Packaging- Crystal clear sealed pouch

BACK VIEWSIDE VIEW

General- Any full color artwork, logo or photograph 

may be used, within reason.  Factory will crop as 

needed and add all desired copy.  

File Formats- .eps, .jpg, .tiff, .bmp, .ai, .psd, .cdr, .doc(x).  

Method of Printing- Full color CMYK printed and 

laminated insert.  PMS matching OK. 

PRICING

PRODUCT DETAIL

ARTWORK INFORMATION

AVAILABLE FROM
YOUR LOCAL RETAILER

1 5 25 250 1000 2500Quantity 

Price 

5000 10,000 25,000 50,000 100,000Quantity 

Price 

Setup Charges- Custom artwork requires setup charge.


	1: 
	5: 
	25: 
	250: 
	1000: 
	5000: 
	10000: 
	25000: 
	50000: 
	100000: 


