

LAPEL PIN ITEM # VPL-43

PRODUCT DETAIL



Description- Rectangular aluminum lapel pin with military clutch back. Laminated full color printed digital label.

Material- Aluminum

Finish- Natural

Size- 1" x .75"

Print Area- .95" x .7"

Weight- 0.1 oz

Packaging- Crystal clear sealed pouch

PRICING							ARTWORK INFORMATION
Quantity	1	5	25	250	1000	2500	General- Any full color artwork, logo or photograph
Price							may be used, within reason. Factory will crop as
Quantity	5000	10,000	25,000	50,000	100,000		needed and add all desired copy.
Price		-					File Formats- .eps, .jpg, .tiff, .bmp, .ai, .psd, .cdr, .doc(x).
11100							Method of Printing- Full color CMYK printed and
Setup Charges- Custom artwork requires setup charge.							laminated insert. PMS matching OK.

ALTERNATE VIEWS



SIDE VIEW



BACK VIEW

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS